Sweden Import @ fo r to

Sea Freight FCL

Gotheburg (SEGOT) Helsingborg (SEHEL) Stockholm (SESTO)

Validity: 01.01.2026 - 31.03.2026

Local Charges

Charge Amount Basis
Terminal Handling Charge - Destination (THC) 2,750.00 kr. per container
ISPS / Anti Terror Compliance 110.00 kr. per container
Documentation Fee at Destination 1,050.00 kr. per BL
Wharfage (SE) 20'container 260.00 kr. per container
Wharfage (SE) 40'container 330.00 kr. per container
Handling Fee 745.00 kr. per container
Environmental Fee 100.00 kr. per shipment
ENS Fee* 400.00 kr. per shipment
Fuel Energy Transition Charge €40.00 per container
Customs Inspection as per offer

Container Dropoff as per offer

Valid only for arrival at SHIPCO/NORDICON Terminal
Demurrage and Detention combined

Demurrage and Detention combined

Country of destination Period* Calendar Days 20'DC
PO 1-7 0.00 kr.
Sweden P1 8-12 450.00 kr
P2 13+ 600.00 kr

Reference point: Container Discharge at port of arrival to Container Gate IN at the port terminal, both days are included in free days

Storage will be charged as per outlay if it's applies
Valid until revoked and only for harmless goods in standard dry containers for the following Ports of Discharge:

40'DC & HC
0.00 kr.
700.00 kr
1,200.00 kr



Sweden Import @ fo r to

Sea Freight FCL

Gotheburg (SEGOT) Helsingborg (SEHEL) Stockholm (SESTO)
Validity: 01.01.2026 - 31.03.2026

Local Charges

Charge Amount Basis
Terminal Handling Charge - Destination (THC) €175.00 per container
ISPS / Anti Terror Compliance €10.00 per container
Documentation Fee at Destination €55.00 per BL
Wharfage (SE) 20'container €25.00 per container
Wharfage (SE) 40'container €35.00 per container
Handling Fee €50.00 per container
Customs Inspection as per offer

Container Dropoff as per offer

Demurrage and Detention combined

Demurrage and Detention combined

Country of destination Port of Discharge Period* Calendar Days 20'DC 40' DC & HC
SEGOT SEGOT P1 1-7 €0.00 €0.00
SEHEL SEMMA P2 8-13 €45.00 €70.00
SESTO SESTO P3 13+ €60.00 €120.00

Reference point: Container Discharge at port of arrival to Container Gate IN at the port terminal, both days are included in free days

Storage will be charged as per outlay if it's applied
Valid until revoked and only for harmless goods in standard dry containers for the following Ports of Discharge:



Sweden Import @ fo r to

Sea Freight FCL

Gotheburg (SEGOT) Helsingborg (SEHEL) Stockholm (SESTO)
Validity: 01.01.2026 - 31.03.2026

Local Charges

Charge Amount Basis
Terminal Handling Charge - Destination (THC) $185.00 per container
ISPS / Anti Terror Compliance $15.00 per container
Documentation Fee at Destination $65.00 per BL
Wharfage (SE) 20'container $35.00 per container
Wharfage (SE) 40'container $40.00 per container
Handling Fee $60.00 per container
Customs Inspection as per offer

Container Dropoff as per offer

Demurrage and Detention combined

Demurrage and Detention combined

Country of destination Port of Discharge Period* Calendar Days 20'DC 40' DC & HC
SEGOT SEGOT P1 1-7 $0.00 $0.00
SEHEL SEMMA P2 8-13 $47.50 $75.00
SESTO SESTO P3 13+ $65.00 $127.50

Reference point: Container Discharge at port of arrival to Container Gate IN at the port terminal, both days are included in free days
Storage will be charged as per outlay if it's applied

Valid until revoked and only for harmless goods in standard dry containers for the following Ports of Discharge:



Sweden Export
Sea Freight FCL

Gotheburg (SEGOT) Helsingborg (SEHEL) Stockholm (SESTO)

©forto

Validity: 01.01.2026 - 31.03.2026

Local Charges

Charge

Terminal Handling Charge - Origin (THC)
ISPS / Anti Terror Compliance
Documentation Fee at Origin

VGM Submission to Carrier

AMS Fee*

Handling Fee

Container Pick Up

Customs inspection

Amount Basis
2,750.00 kr. per container
110.00 kr. per container
1,050.00 kr. per BL
415.00 kr per container
525.00 kr per BL
745.00 kr per container
as per offer

as per outlay

Demurrage and Detention combined

Demurrage and Detention combined

Country of destination Period* Calendar Days
PO 1-7
Sweden P1 8-13
P2 13+

Reference point: Container Discharge at port of arrival to Container Gate IN at the port terminal, both days are included in free days
Storage will be charged as per outlay if it's applies

Valid until revoked and only for harmless goods in standard dry containers for the following Ports of Discharge:

* applicable for CA,US,MX,TR,EG,CN,JP

20'DC 40'DC & HC
0.00 kr. 0.00 kr.
450.00 kr 700.00 kr
600.00 kr 1,200.00 kr



Sweden Export @ fo r to

Sea Freight FCL

Gotheburg (SEGOT) Helsingborg (SEHEL) Stockholm (SESTO)
Validity: 01.01.2026 - 31.03.2026

Local Charges

Charge Amount Basis
Terminal Handling Charge - Origin (THC) €175.00 per container
ISPS / Anti Terror Compliance €10.00 per container
Documentation Fee at Origin €65.00 per BL
VGM Submission to Carrier €40.00 per container
AMS Fee €50.00 per BL
Container Pick Up as per offer

Customs inspection as per offer

Demurrage and Detention combined

Demurrage and Detention combined

Country of destination Port of Discharge Period* Calendar Days 20'DC 40'DC & HC
SEGOT SEGOT P1 1-7 €0.00 €0.00
SEHEL SEMMA P2 8-13 €55.00 €75.00
SESTO SESTO P3 13+ €70.00 €115.00

Reference point: Container Discharge at port of arrival to Container Gate IN at the port terminal, both days are included in free days

Storage will be charged as per outlay if it's applied
Valid until revoked and only for harmless goods in standard dry containers for the following Ports of Discharge:



Sweden Export @ fo r to

Sea Freight FCL

Gotheburg (SEGOT) Helsingborg (SEHEL) Stockholm (SESTO)
Validity: 01.01.2026 - 31.03.2026
Local Charges

Charge Amount Basis
Terminal Handling Charge - Origin (THC) $185.00 per container
ISPS / Anti Terror Compliance $10.00 per container
Documentation Fee at Origin $70.00 per BL
VGM Submission to Carrier $45.00 per container
AMS Fee $52.50 per BL
Container Pick Up as per offer

Customs inspection as per offer

Demurrage and Detention combined

Demurrage and Detention combined

Country of destination Port of Discharge Period* Calendar Days 20'DC 40'DC & HC
SEGOT SEGOT P1 1-7 $0.00 $0.00
SEHEL SEMMA P2 8-13 $57.50 $80.00
SESTO SESTO P3 13+ $75.00 $122.50

Reference point: Container Discharge at port of arrival to Container Gate IN at the port terminal, both days are included in free days
Storage will be charged as per outlay if it's applied

Valid until revoked and only for harmless goods in standard dry containers for the following Ports of Discharge:



Sweden @ fo r to

Intermodal

Gotheburg (SEGOT) Helsingborg (SEHEL) Stockholm (SESTO)
Validity: 01.01.2026 - 31.03.2026

Sea Freight Full Container Load (FCL)

Amount Basis

VGM Weighing €120.00 per container
per container/perr add.

Waiting time €40.00 30 min
Multistop up to 10 km €65.00 per container
Reefer surcharge €130.00 Per container
Terminal Surcharge €20.00 Per container
Seal €15.00 Per container
P- surcharge 4% of transport costs
Toll Fee( one way to Hamburg) €50.00 Per container
Dangerous goods surcharge €110.00 Per container

*Surcharge for the carriage of dangerous goods, per container (except here: Hazardous goods class 7. Hazardous goods class 1
1 only with severe restrictions, please enquire individually).

All other services are as per offer

All charges are for truck transports



Sweden @ forto

Customs Clearance

Gotheburg (SEGOT) Helsingborg (SEHEL) Stockholm (SESTO)
Validity: 01.01.2026 - 31.03.2026

Sea Freight Import Full Container Load (FCL)

Amount Basis
Customs Clearance (incl. 1st container and 1 HS code) 650.00 kr per declaration
Thereafter per HS code 65.00 kr per HS Code
Thereafter per Container 65.00 kr per Container

Amount Basis
Export customs AES (incl. 1st container and 1 HS code): 1,350.00 kr per declaration
Thereafter per HS Code 65.00 kr per HS Code /
and container 65.00 kr per container

Sea Freight Import Less than Container Load (LCL)

Import Amount Basis
Customs clearance (incl. 1 HS code): 650.00 kr per declaration
thereafter 65.00 kr per HS Code /
Export Amount Basis
export customs AES (incl. 1st container and 1 HS code): 4,000.00 kr per declaration

thereafter per HS Code 65.00 kr per HS Code /



Sweden @ forto

Courier Service

Gotheburg (SEGOT) Helsingborg (SEHEL) Stockholm (SESTO)
Validity: 01.01.2026 - 31.03.2026

Miscellaneous Additional Services

Per commenced
Miscellaneous Additional Services Per Document Y. Hour
Courier Service within Sweden €22.50
Applicable for sea freight FCL/LCL within Europe €35.00

International €145.00




